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Hruskova Alzbéta (2000)
Hadravova Katefina (2005)
MikliSova Lucie (2002)
Dvorakova Kristyna (2005)
Holanikova Veronika (2004)
Stramberska Dorota (2007)
Mazlové Tereza (2002)
Mitiskova Lucie (2007)
Kudelova Magdaléna (2006)
Cervena Veronika (2005)
Vojtéskova Barbora (2004)
Rutarova Karolina (2007)
Votavova Anezka (2005)
Koutna Eva (1978)

Markova Ladislava (1978)
Pankova Emma (2007)
Duspivova lveta (1975)
Chmatalova Adéla (2004)
Cerna Karolina (2007)
Kratochvilové Sarka (2006)
Kratka Katefina (2006)
Stérbova Michaela (1999)
Pi¢manova Zuzana (1999)
Pozlerova Edita (2007)
Svobodova Tereza (2000)
Krizkova Vanda (2006)
Mitiskova Michaela (2005)
Chovaneckova Nikola (2005)
Hrachovinova Veronika (2007)
Frarikova Natdlie (2004)
Budinova Blanka (2007)
Tuckova Tereza (2007)
Jedlickova Barbora (2006)
Jadrni¢kova Sarka (2006)
Kovacicova Barbora (2005)
Kuarkova Karolina (2007)
Vavrochova Jaroslava (1976)

Jakubcova Nikol (2007)

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Triathlon Team Tabor
TITAN TRILIFE
Triatlon Plzeri

Elite Sport Boskovice
TITAN TRILIFE

Cycle Community

TJ Spartak Trebic¢
TITAN TRILIFE
ROAD2KONA

TITAN TRILIFE
Triatlon Plzeri

TCV JindfichQv Hradec
TT Pfibram, z. s.
4SPORTS TEAM
VOKOLOPOLE

KOME KLUB

TRI KLUB Pfibram
Triathlon Team Tabor
TJ Spartak Trebic¢
ROAD2KONA

TITAN TRILIFE

TCV JindfichQv Hradec
4SPORTS TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Spartak Trebic¢
TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE

TRI KLUB Pfibram
TITAN TRILIFE

Trisk €B

Triatlon Plzeri

TITAN TRILIFE
CzechTRI K. Team
CMC, z.s.

Tri club Ceska Lipa

920,00 (3.)
950,00 (2.)
850,00 (9.)
860,00 (8.)
820,00 (6.)
830,00 (11.)
792,00 (22.)
798,00 (16.)

797,00 (17.)
810,00 (13.)
795,00 (19.)
794,00 (20.)
783,00 (31.)
789,00 (25.)
788,00 (26.)
786,00 (28.)
784,00 (30.)
900,00 (4.)
890,00 (5.)
870,00 (7.)
840,00 (10.)

800,00 (14.)
820,00 (12.)
799,00 (15.)
790,00 (24.)

787,00 (27.)

998,00 (2.)
914,00 (7.)
893,00 (9.)
924,00 (6.)
861,00 (12.)
830,00 (24.)
836,00 (18.)
826,00 (27.)
834,00 (20.)
828,00 (25.)
838,00 (16.)
821,00 (32.)
820,00 (33.)
819,00 (34.)
816,00 (37.)
815,00 (38.)
825,00 (28.)
827,00 (26.)
1050,00 (1.)
966,00 (3.)
833,00 (21.)
945,00 (4.)
903,00 (8.)
882,00 (10.)
872,00 (11.)
824,00 (29.)
851,00 (13.)
835,00 (19.)
839,00 (15.)
837,00 (17.)
832,00 (22.)
812,00 (41.)
823,00 (30.)

1000,00 (1.)
900,00 (5.)
920,00 (3.)
880,00 (7.)
230,00 (12.)
798,00 (17.)
797,00 (18.)
780,00 (41.)
792,00 (24.)
796,00 (20.)
789,00 (27.)
787,00 (29.)
776,00 (47.)
777,00 (46.)
779,00 (42.)
781,00 (39.)
788,00 (28.)
791,00 (25.)
774,00 (49.)

950,00 (2.)

890,00 (6.)
860,00 (9.)
820,00 (13.)
790,00 (26.)
786,00 (33.)
793,00 (23.)
800,00 (15.)
799,00 (16.)
773,00 (50.)
784,00 (35.)

998,00 (2.)
924,00 (6.)
903,00 (8.)

872,00 (12.)
836,00 (21.)
861,00 (13.)
839,00 (16.)
835,00 (22.)
833,00 (25.)
830,00 (29.)
825,00 (34.)
826,00 (33.)
827,00 (31.)
834,00 (23.)

828,00 (30.)
966,00 (3.)
935,00 (5.)
945,00 (4.)

0,00 (.)

840,00 (15.)

837,00 (20.)

822,00 (38.)

950,00 (2.)
900,00 (4.)
830,00 (11.)
880,00 (6.)
850,00 (9.)
794,00 (20.)
810,00 (13.)
793,00 (21.)
798,00 (16.)
795,00 (19.)
796,00 (18.)
800,00 (14.)
786,00 (28.)
781,00 (33.)
779,00 (35.)
777,00 (38.)
778,00 (37.)
791,00 (23.)
792,00 (22.)
787,00 (27.)
782,00 (32.)
1000,00 (1.)
890,00 (5.)
920,00 (3.)
870,00 (7.)
860,00 (8.)
840,00 (10.)
820,00 (12.)
799,00 (15.)

797,00 (17.)

789,00 (25.)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

&
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3868,00
3772,00
3567,00
3553,00
3534,00
3315,00
3310,00
3267,00
3265,00
3260,00
3256,00
3237,00
3227,00
3226,00
3217,00
3202,00
3199,00
3195,00
3193,00
3191,00
3168,00
3016,00
2785,00
2746,00
2698,00
2685,00
2653,00
2582,00
2532,00
2459,00
2451,00
2448,00
2441,00
2431,00
2427,00
2420,00
2407,00
2394,00



Cunatova Tereza (2007)
Hruba Veronika (1990)
PUstova Sarka (2002)
Sevéikova Anezka (2001)
Hlinova Jaroslava (1980)
Tepld Jana (1979)

Pufr Krejc¢i Katefina (1982)
Srollova Viktorie (2007)
TylSova Daniela (1978)
Kvasnickova Julie (2007)
Dvorska Alzbéta (2004)
Zimovjanova Tereza (1995)
GajdoSova Romana (1994)
Rysavkova Emma (2005)
Hosnedlova Hana (1988)
Besperat Barbora (1989)
Josefova Dominika (1995)
Balcarova Julie (2003)
Pitrmanova Katefina (2004)
Havelkova Veronika (1998)
Musilova Nikola (1989)
Kucerova Beata (2006)
Ficova Markéta (2004)
Opletalova Jana (1969)
Ficovd Radka (1973)
Vaclavkova Petra (1979)
Kotopulu Helena (1980)
Lottmann Anna (1991)
Matousova Michaela (2000)
Rozankova Tereza (1978)
Radova Karolina (1991)
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Triatlon Ceska Lipa
CSG TRI TEAM
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
KOME KLUB

TT Talin

TTT

CSG TRI TEAM
Spartak Trutnov
Loko Trutnov
2BWINNER TEAM
Loko Trutnov

Triatlon Plzen

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE

CSG TRI TEAM
CzechTRI K. Team

TRI KLUB Pfibram
Loko Trutnov
2BWINNER TEAM

TCV Jindfichdv Hradec
TCV lindfichdv Hradec
TT Pfibram, z. s.

CSG TRI TEAM
2BWINNER TEAM
Spartak Trutnov

CSG TRITEAM

2BWINNER TEAM
KOME KLUB
2BWINNER TEAM

785,00 (29.)

793,00 (21.)

796,00 (18.)
791,00 (23.)
0,00(.)

1000,00 (1.)

818,00 (35.)

813,00 (40.)

840,00 (14.)

831,00 (23.)
822,00 (31.)
817,00 (36.)
814,00 (39.)

778,00 (44.)
840,00 (11.)
795,00 (21.)
775,00 (48.)

783,00 (36.)
782,00 (38.)

870,00 (8.)
850,00 (10.)
0,00(.)
0,00(.)
0,00(.)
0,00(.)

810,00 (14.)
794,00 (22.)

785,00 (34.)

882,00 (10.)
893,00 (9.)
851,00 (14.)
838,00 (18.)

823,00 (37.)

1050,00 (1.)

914,00 (7.)

832,00 (27.)
0,00 (.)
831,00 (28.)
824,00 (35.)

821,00 (39.)

785,00 (29.)
0,00 (.)

790,00 (24.)
784,00 (30.)

775,00 (42.)
780,00 (34.)

783,00 (31.)

788,00 (26.)

776,00 (39.)

2348,00
1722,00
1686,00
1646,00
1628,00
1602,00
1598,00
1588,00
1576,00
1574,00
1565,00
1050,00
1000,00
935,00
914,00
870,00
850,00
840,00
832,00
831,00
831,00
824,00
822,00
821,00
817,00
814,00
810,00
794,00
788,00
785,00
776,00



